
Fryksdalsträffen, 20140126 

Gevär 
 

Resultat GF 15 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Ella Karlsson Ramsberg 4 4 5 6 6 3 28 13 
 

             

Resultat GF 17 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 David Johansson Arvika 6 0 6 3 1 6 22 6 
 

2 Gustav Jansson Säffle 1 1 1 3 2 5 13 3 
 

 

Resultat GF 1 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud 3 6 1 1 2 4 17 3 
 

 

 

Resultat GF 3 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Dan Gustavsson Grums 4 2 3 5 2 5 21 6 
 

2 Johan Ekstam I2 1 1 0 0 6 6 14 5 
 

 

Resultat GF 4 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Kennet Lind Eda 6 6 4 6 4 6 32 12 
 

2 Per Linder Skultuna 6 6 5 2 4 6 29 16 
 

3 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 6 6 6 2 3 5 28 9 
 

4 Mats Jansson Säffle 5 6 4 4 6 2 27 4 
 

             

 

Resultat GF Elit 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 6 6 3 6 6 6 33 18 
 

2 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke 5 5 6 6 5 6 33 16 
 

3 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 6 0 6 6 5 6 29 19 
 

4 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 6 5 6 1 6 3 27 8 
 

5 Henry Håkansson Eda 5 2 6 5 2 6 25 10 
 

            



 

 

Resultat GF 55 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Christer Ivarsson Grums 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 16 
 

2 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 5 6 6 5 4 6 32 13 
 

3 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 6 5 6 6 4 5 32 13 
 

4 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn 5 4 5 5 6 6 31 15 
 

5 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 5 5 5 6 5 5 31 15 
 

6 Lars Axelsson Köla 5 5 3 6 6 6 31 12 
 

7 Göran Johansson Skultuna 6 4 4 6 3 6 29 15 
 

8 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 5 6 5 6 5 0 27 10  

9 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulvsby 6 6 1 0 6 6 25 10  

10 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby 5 4 4 4 4 4 25 5  

11 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke 2 1 2 0 0 0 5 1  

 

Resultat GF 65 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 17 
 

2 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 14  

 

Resultat GF 70 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla 5 6 5 6 6 6 34 19 
 

2 Jan Norlander Skultuna 6 5 5 4 6 6 32 8 
 

3 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 5 3 6 1 6 6 27 14  

4 Kenneth Pettersson Kristinehamn 3 4 5 3 3 2 20 4  

 

Mästerskap GF Liggande 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 17 
 

2 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 14 
 

3 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla 5 6 5 6 6 6 34 19 
 

4 Jan Norlander Skultuna 6 5 5 4 6 6 32 8 
 

5 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg 4 4 5 6 6 3 28 13 
 

6 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 5 3 6 1 6 6 27 14 
 

7 David Johansson  Arvika 6 0 6 3 1 6 22 6 
 

8 Kenneth Pettersson Kristinehamn 3 4 5 3 3 2 20 4 
 

9 Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud 3 6 1 1 2 4 17 3 
 



10 Gustav Jansson Säffle 1 1 1 3 2 5 13 3 
 

            
 

Mästerskap GF Ställning 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Christer Ivarsson Grums 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 16 
 

2 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 6 6 3 6 6 6 33 18 
 

3 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke 5 5 6 6 5 6 33 16 
 

4 Rune Bäckman  Skultuna 5 6 6 5 4 6 32 13 
 

5 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 6 5 6 6 4 5 32 13 
 

6 Kennet Lind Eda 6 6 4 6 4 6 32 12 
 

7 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn 5 4 5 5 6 6 31 15 
 

8 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 5 5 5 6 5 5 31 15 
 

9 Lars Axelsson Köla 5 5 3 6 6 6 31 12 
 

10 Elin Åhlin  Bälgviken 6 0 6 6 5 6 29 19 
 

11 Per Linder Skultuna 6 6 5 2 4 6 29 16 
 

12 Göran Johansson Skultuna 6 4 4 6 3 6 29 15 
 

13 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 6 6 6 2 3 5 28 9 
 

14 Arne Korsbäck  Skultuna 5 6 5 6 5 0 27 10 
 

15 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 6 5 6 1 6 3 27 8 
 

16 Mats Jansson Säffle 5 6 4 4 6 2 27 4 
 

17 Henry Håkansson Eda 5 2 6 5 2 6 26 10 
 

18 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulvsby 6 6 1 0 6 6 25 10 
 

19 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby 5 4 4 4 4 4 25 5 
 

20 Dan Gustavsson Grums 4 2 3 5 2 5 21 6 
 

21 Johan Ekstam I2 1 1 0 0 6 6 14 5 
 

22 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke 2 1 2 0 0 0 5 1 
 

 

 

Avstånd 

Stn 1 (ligg, 50sek) S20V 300m 

Stn 2 (ligg, 50sek) B65 545m 

Stn 3:1 (ligg, 50sek) S10DH 175m 

Stn 3:2 (ligg, 50sek) C15D 160m 

Stn 4 (ligg, 45sek) C40 410m 

Stn 5 (knä, 45sek) L1 235m 

Stn 6 (ligg, 40sek) 1/6V 305m 

 


